
               OPEN POLES(15)
MAGNOLIA-AUGUST 6,2016

# NAME HORSE         TIME      PLACE       MONEY
1 KAYLEE WENTZEL MICKEY 21.319 1D-1ST 42.00$           
2 ANA REECE JACK 21.546 1D-2ND 28.00$           
3 MEG WALKER JETTA 23.008 2D-1ST 42.00$           
4 PAT CRANDALL NEBRASKA 23.066 2D-2ND 28.00$           
5 CHERYL NEW FLAG 24.069 3D-1ST 42.00$           
6 KRYSTAL DILLLMAN OCHO 24.382 3D-2ND 28.00$           
7 ANN JOHNSON BUSTER 26.584
8 LAUREN KARISCH BOOTS 27.184
9 ANN JOHNSON HOMER 921.356

10 SHELBY POORMAN LADY BUG 922.029
11 BAILEIGH SABEL LEO 923.62
12 GRACEN HARMAN WOLF 929.601
13 DEBRA RODRIGUEZ DUEL 929.602
14 ASHLYNN DURDIN PEPPY 999.999
15 JORDAN JACKSON DASHING T 999.999
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            YOUTH POLES(19)
MAGNOLIA - AUGUST 6,2016

# NAME             HORSE       TIME    PLACE        MONEY
1 SHELBY POORMAN LADY BUG 20.845 1D-1ST 89.00$          
2 CASSIDY TRAVIS DAKOTA 22.499 2D-1ST 89.00$          
3 CARLEY RINN ZIGGY 22.912 3D-1ST 45.00$          
4 MEG WALKER JETTA 23.008 3D-2ND 27.00$          
5 ALI RODRIGUEZ BLUE 23.57 3D-3RD 17.00$          
6 RAYNE WALLACE HARRISON 24.183
7 JAMISEN CAPPS CHOPPER 25.096
8 PAYTON LOFTIN SUEDE 25.319
9 ABBY LOVE CHARGER 30.817

10 KAYLEE WENTZEL MICKEY 920.747
11 NAKAYLA TORR IMA 922.695
12 SKYLAR TORR NEBRASKA 922.902
13 ASHTON PADON JASPER 923.36
14 BAILEIGH SABEL LEO 923.62
15 GRACEN HARMAN WOLF 929.601
16 JORDAN JACKSON DASHING T 932.75
17 RAELEE HACKE MISSY 999.999
18 CORGAN SMITH HOTTIE 999.999
19 ASHLYNN DURDIN PEPPY 999.999
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         NOVICE POLES(17)
MAGNOLIA- AUGUST 6,2016

#                  NAME                   HORSE        TIME     PLACE      MONEY
1 KAYLEE WENTZEL MICKEY 21.319 1D-1ST 48.00$          
2 ASHLEY ORTEMOND SISTER 21.915 1D-2ND 32.00$          
3 CHEYANNE MARTIN WRANGLER 23.014 2D-1ST 48.00$          
4 MARCHETTA GARRETT PATRONE 23.046 2D-2ND 32.00$          
5 ASHLEY ORTEMOND FROGGY 23.442 3D-1ST 40.00$          
6 SHELBY IMBORNONE COWGIRL 24.011 3D-2ND 24.00$          
7 DEBRA RODRIGUEZ (BB) DUEL 25.517 3D-3RD 16.00$          
8 ANN JOHNSON BUSTER 26.584
9 LAUREN KARISCH BOOTS 27.184

10 ANN JOHNSON HOMER 921.356
11 MICKI KERN KID 923.299
12 PAYTON LOFTIN SUEDE 924.834
13 GRACEN HARMAN WOLF 929.601
14 DEBRA RODRIGUEZ DUEL 929.602
15 JORDAN JACKSON DT 932.75
16 CARLEY RINN ZIGGY 999.999
17 KRYSTAL DILLMAN OCHO 999.999
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       PEEWEE BARRELS(9)
MAGNOLIA- AUGUST 6,2016

#                  NAME                   HORSE        TIME      PLACE        MONEY
1 RAELEE HACKE MISSY 18.232 1ST 41.00$            
2 RAELEE HACKE STRAWBERRY 22.793 2ND 24.00$            
3 LAURA SYPHRETT STEELY 27.554 3RD 16.00$            
4 CHARLEY MERRIETHER WALLY 45.48 4TH
5 KASEN WOOTEN JD 839.481 5TH
6 CASSIDY CHRISTIAN 840.107 6TH
7 KINSLEY KUBALA DRH 850.288 7TH
8 BRENLYNN HILL HOUSTON 853.134 8TH
9 PAISLEY ADOURIAN COWGIRL 877.049 9TH
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                     OPEN BARRELS(123)
MAGNOLIA-AUGUST 6,2016

#                           NAME                     HORSE       TIME         PLACE    MONEY
1 MORGAN BREAUX LEVI 15.31 1D-1ST 170.00$      
2 KRISTI COLE SHEZA 15.4 1D-2ND 141.00$      
3 MCKENNA BROWN SIR PATRICK 15.589 1D-3RD 113.00$      
4 GRACEN HARMAN WOLF 15.626 1D-4TH 85.00$        
5 MARCHETTA GARRETT PATRONE 15.664 1D-5TH 57.00$        
6 KRISTI COLE RUMOR 15.71
7 KAILEE HOWELL BANDIT 15.72
8 MCKENNA BROWN CHICKS QN 15.759
9 KATHRYN GIESE DASH LA RUE 15.822 2D-1ST 170.00$      

10 ANA REESE MAGGIE 15.871 2D-2ND 141.00$      
11 SHELBY POORMAN ANNIE 15.874 2D-3RD 113.00$      
12 ASHTON PADON HOUSTON 15.901 2D-4 /5TH 71.00$        
13 CHRISTINE SANFORD MAGNUM 15.901 2D-4 /5TH 71.00$        
14 KAILEY RAMSEY CHANCE 15.904
15 KRISTI COLE HAPPY 15.918
16 ASHTON PADON BEAR 15.95
17 ASHTON PADON CHILI 15.958
18 ANN JOHNSON HOMER 15.99
19 SENETTE STEVENS PAINTED P 16.013
20 MICKI KERN STRETCH 16.015
21 KRISTY KNIGHT GOOSE 16.037
22 KAILEY RAMSEY WHIRLY 16.041
23 MCKENNA BROWN POCKET 16.049
24 SHERRI REAGAN TAMALE 16.094
25 LAUREN HOLTKAMP BIG BROWN 16.099
26 ANN JOHNSON BUSTER 16.11
27 BAILEIGH SABEL LEO 16.118
28 ABIGAIL PAGE ACT A FOOL 16.23
29 TIFFANI WOOTEN JD 16.256
30 CHERYL NEW FLAG 16.258
31 PAIGE STEVENS LIGHTING BUG 16.278
32 ASHTON PADON STRAWBERRY 16.288
33 JORDAN ELLERY FOXY 16.292
34 JORDAN JACKSON DASHING T 16.293
35 ACAIDA ALLEN IRON 16.313 3D-1ST 170.00$      
36 KAYLEE WENTZEL MICKEY 16.322 3D-2ND 141.00$      
37 MEG WALKER JETTA 16.34 3D-3RD 113.00$      
38 DEVIN MOSS VEGAS 16.349 3D-4TH 85.00$        
39 SHELBY IMBORNONE COWGIRL 16.365 3D-5TH 29.00$        
40 ANNA CRITES JET 16.365 3D-5TH 29.00$        
41 ASHLEY ORTAMOND SISTER 16.37
42 ASHTON PADON JASPER 16.446
43 JO VAN WINKLE CHIP 16.448
44 SALLY MILLER MS KOOL 16.465
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45 CASSIDY TRAVIS DAKOTA 16.481
46 SHELBY FRIEMOOD LITTLE RED 16.483
47 JO VAN WINKLE ROCK 16.509
48 SIERRA WINKLEMAN BLONDIE 16.631
49 KAILEE HOWELL ICE 16.633
50 MICHAYLA GILMER WADED SHOT 16.652
51 TAMMY THOMAS SCOOTER 16.663
52 CATHY KNEBEL IM 16.674
53 SYDNEY MELLEN DOMINO 16.691
54 DEBRA RODRIGUEZ DUEL 16.706
55 KRYSTAL DILLMAN OCHO 16.725
56 KIM GRUNKEMEYER POOL 16.772
57 KATELYN KIAWINSHY RITA 16.775
58 HOLLY CHRISTIAN BOON 16.789
59 ASHLYNN DURDIN PEPPY 16.794
60 LAUREN KARISCH BOOTS 16.837 4D-1ST 170.00$      
61 JAMISEN CAPPS CHOPPER 16.854 4D-2ND 141.00$      
62 HOLLY CHRISTIAN ACES 16.886 4D-3RD 113.00$      
63 CHEYANNE MARTIN WRANGLER 16.892 4D-4TH 85.00$        
64 ABBY LOVE CHARGER 16.956 4D-5TH 57.00$        
65 KOURTNEY KUBALA DRH 16.962
66 CHERYL NEW LUCHESSE 16.967
67 DEVIN MOSS SUPPRESIVE 17.034
68 ALEX MILAN THE VAL KING 17.057
69 KRISTY KNIGHT SHEZA FAST B 17.059
70 CARLEY RINN CUTIE PIE 17.178
71 PAT CRANDALL NEBRASKA 17.282
72 EMMA IVIE PEARLMAN 17.326 5D-1ST 170.00$      
73 SUSAN NEWRONES CHANCE 17.336 5D-2ND 141.00$      
74 BEVERLY SHUCK SPRINT 17.431 5D-3RD 113.00$      
75 SUSAN NEWRONES NITA 17.432 5D-4TH 85.00$        
76 CHELSEA RINGO SUGAR 17.434 5D-5TH 57.00$        
77 MICKI KERN KID 17.485
78 MCKAITLYN MCKEE DEE 17.568
79 RAYNE WALLACE HARRISON 17.601
80 JAMISEN CAPPS NITA 17.632
81 RHONDA WELCH HERSHEY 17.653
82 MELISSA HIGHTOWER KK 17.749
83 ROXANN GARCIA MOONSHINE 17.762
84 ANN JOHNSON LYLE 17.983
85 KRYSTAL DILLMAN ZIPPER 17.985
86 SHELBY POORMAN FIREBALL 18.046
87 CARLEY RINN ZIGGY 18.113
88 AMBER MANLEY CK 18.225
89 SHANNON HACKE NITA 18.258
90 ERICA TORR GRACIE 18.435
91 JESSICA HARPER DINERO 18.608
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92 ERIKA ELIZONDO SLIM 18.612
93 HOLLY CHRISTIAN ROSIE 18.792
94 LINDSEY MASON SMOKEYS 19.491
95 TAYLOR BENYAK COLONEL JD 915.739
96 KIM GRUNKEMEYER AJIRA 916.009
97 SHERYL BOYD FAB 916.028
98 SENETTE STEVENS MILEY MAC 916.114
99 BRIELLE WORKMAN BELLE 916.339

100 ASHLEY ORTAMOND FROGGY 916.36
101 ANDREA ENZENAUER MAGGIE 916.407
102 MADISON BUTH NELLY 916.528
103 MELANIE CASTRO WHISKEY 916.62
104 ALI RODRIGUEZ BLUE 916.725
105 RENEE WAGNER RUBIES 916.871
106 SKYLAR TORR PUMPKIN 917.003
107 GRACEN HARMAN ICEMAN 917.126
108 CHANTEL BAKER KARMA 917.137
109 NICHOLE HAAGEN AYLAR 917.148
110 JORDAN ELLERY SPECIAL 917.404
111 KELBY NICHOLS MAD DAWG 917.412
112 ALLISON ESKINS REBEL 917.513
113 SHERRY GONZALES RAFFES 918.019
114 SALLY MILLER DIVA 919.186
115 AMANDA WALDING PLAYBOY 924.362
116 JESSICA HARPER ROOSTER 924.384
117 HILARY AVERY ICEMAN 925.664
118 TIFFANI WOOTEN HOT SAUCE 955.688
119 BRITTANY MAZYN JOSEY 999.999
120 NAKAYLA TORR JESSIE 999.999
121 CORGAN SMITH HOTTIE 999.999
122 ANN JOHNSON ROOSTER 999.999
123 KAREN KUBALA JAZZI 999.999
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            YOUTH BARRELS(45)
MAGNOLIA- AUGUST 6,2016

# NAME HORSE         TIME        PLACE      MONEY
1 GRACEN HARMAN WOLF 15.626 1D-1ST 84.00$          
2 KAILEE HOWELL BANDIT 15.72 1D-2ND 63.00$          
3 SHELBY POORMAN ANNIE 15.874 1D-3RD 42.00$          
4 ASHTON PADON HOUSTON 15.901 1D-4TH 21.00$          
5 KAILEY RAMSEY CHANCE 15.904
6 ASHTON PADON BEAR 15.95
7 ASHTON PADON CHILI 15.958
8 KAILEY RAMSEY WHIRLY 16.041
9 LAUREN HOLTKAMP BIG BROWN 16.099

10 BAILEIGH SABEL LEO 16.118
11 ABIGAIL PAGE ACT A FOOL 16.23
12 ASHTON PADON STRAWBERRY 16.288
13 JORDAN ELLERY FOXY 16.292
14 JORDAN JACKSON DASHING T 16.293
15 KAYLEE WENTZEL MICKEY 16.322
16 MEG WALKER JETTA 16.34
17 ASHTON PADON JASPER 16.446
18 CASSIDY TRAVIS DAKOTA 16.481
19 SHELBY FRIERMOOD LITTLE RED 16.483
20 KAILEE HOWELL ICE 16.633 2D-1ST 84.00$          
21 MICHAYLA GILMER LOADED SHOT 16.652 2D-2ND 63.00$          
22 SYDNEY MELLEN DOMINO 16.691 2D-3RD 42.00$          
23 ASHLYNN DURDIN PEPPY 16.794 2D-4TH 21.00$          
24 ALLISON ESKINS REBEL 16.852
25 JAMISEN CAPPS CHOPPER 16.854
26 ABBY LOVE CHARGER 16.956
27 KOURTNEY KUBALA DRH 16.962
28 CARLEY RINN CUTIE PIE 17.178
29 RAYNE WALLACE HARRISON 17.601
30 PAYTON LOFTIN RUSTY 17.86 3D-1ST 84.00$          
31 ALLISON ESKINS MAD DOG 18.094 3D-2ND 63.00$          
32 CARLEY RINN ZIGGY 18.113 3D-3RD 42.00$          
33 PAYTON LOFTIN SUEDE 18.21 3D-4TH 21.00$          
34 RAELEE HACKE MISSY 18.232
35 JESSICA HARPER DINERO 18.608
36 TRISTIN REYNOLDS NYTE 20.786
37 CASSIDY TRAVIS AYLAR 916.246
38 ALI RODRIGUEZ BLUE 916.725
39 SKYLAR TORR PUMPKIN 917.003
40 GRACEN HARMAN ICEMAN 917.126
41 JORDAN ELLERY SPECIAL 917.404
42 JESSICA HARPER ROOSTER 924.284
43 RANDI CARTER JACK 999.999
44 NAKAYLA TORR JESSIE 999.999
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45 CORGAN SMITH HOTTIE 999.999
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      35 & OVER BARRELS(17)
MAGNOLIA- AUGUST 6,2016

#                NAME                 HORSE          TIME      PLACE       MONEY
1 MARCHETTA GARRETT PATRONE 15.664 1D-1ST 40.00$           
2 ANN JOHNSON HOMER 15.99 1D-2ND 24.00$           
3 MICKI KERN STRETCH 16.015 1D-3RD 16.00$           
4 ANN JOHNSON BUSTER 16.11
5 CHERYL NEW FLAG 16.258
6 JO VAN WINKLE CHIP 16.448
7 JO VAN WINKLE ROCK 16.509
8 DEBRA RODRIGUEZ DUEL 16.706 2D-1ST 40.00$           
9 HOLLY CHRISTIAN BOON 16.789 2D-2ND 24.00$           

10 HOLLY CHRISTIAN ACES 16.886 2D-3RD 16.00$           
11 SUE MCCAULEY GYPSY 16.966
12 CHERYL NEW LUCHESSE 16.967
13 PAT CRANDALL NEBRASKA 17.282
14 MICKI KERN KID 17.485
15 RHONDA WELCH HERSHEY 17.653
16 KAREN KUBALA SHADOW 19.141 3D-1ST 80.00$           
17 CHANTEL BAKER KARMA 917.137
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            NOVICE BARRELS(22)
MAGNOLIA-AUGUST 6,2016

# NAMES HORSE     TIME    PLACE      MONEY
1 MARCHETTA GARRETT PATRONE 15.664 1D-1ST 52.00$          
2 KRISTI COLE HAPPY 15.918 1D-2ND 31.00$          
3 MICKI KERN STRETCH 16.015 1D-3RD 20.00$          
4 KRISTY KNIGHT GOOSE 16.037
5 JORDAN JACKSON DASHING T 16.293
6 DEVIN MOSS VEGAS 16.349
7 JO VAN WINKLE CHIP 16.448
8 LAUREN KARISCH BOOTS 16.837 2D-1ST 52.00$          
9 CHEYANNE MARTIN WRANGLER 16.892 2D-2ND 31.00$          

10 CHERYL NEW LUCHESSE 16.967 2D-3RD 20.00$          
11 CARLEY RINN CUTIE PIE 17.178
12 MICKI KERN KID 17.485
13 RHONDA WELCH HERSHEY 17.653
14 ALLISON ESKINS RUSTY 17.679 3D-1ST 52.00$          
15 PAYTON LOFTIN SUEDE 17.787 3D-2ND 31.00$          
16 HOLLY CHRISTIAN ROSIE 17.83 3D-3RD 20.00$          
17 CARLEY RINN ZIGGY 18.113
18 SHELBY IMBORNONE COWGIRL 916.46
19 CHANTEL BAKER KARMA 917.137
20 NICOLE HAAGEN AYLAR 917.148
21 PAYTON LOFTIN MAD DAWG 918.48
22 AMANDA WALDING PLAYBOY 924.362
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